1234
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in inches over
(millimeters) unless otherwise
specified.
Specifications and availability
subject to change.

the agencies/laboratories and review them to ensure the product meets the
requirements for a given application.
Ordering Information
Authorized distributors are likely to stock the following:
SSC12AAA SSC12ACA SSC12AGA
SSC12ABA SSC12ADA SSC12ALA.
SSC
|
Series SSC
Discrete
Industrial
Timer
2
|
 Output
2 = DPDT Relay
A
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
Operating Voltage
(+10%, –15%)
A = 120VAC, 50/60 Hz.
/ 120VDC
B = 240VAC, 50/60 Hz.
E = 24VAC, 50/60 Hz. /
24VDC
F = 48VAC, 50/60 Hz. /
48VDC
Q = 12VDC (±10%)
A
|
Timing Range
A =0 .1 to 3 sec.
B = 0.5 to 15 sec.
C = 1 to 30 sec.
D = 2 to 60 sec.
E = 4 to 120 sec.
F = 6 to 180 sec.
G = 10 to 300 sec.
I = 2 to 60 min.
K = 3 to 180 cycles
L = 0.33 to 10 min.
M = 0.5 to 15 min.
N = 1 to 30 min.
P = 0.1 to 10 min.
A
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
Timing Adjustment
A = Knob Adjust
B = External
Potentiometer or
resistor (Operating